
                                                                                                                                             

Pupil Premium Allocation 2017-18 

         

Number Primary 

Need 

Literacy 

Booster 

Numeracy 

Booster 

ICT 

Resources 

Residential 

Visits 

Educational 

Visits 

Individual 

Equipment 

Needs 

Nurture Staff 

Training  

Lit/Num 

& Nurture 

Resources 

1 SLD          

2 ASD          

3 SLD          

4 SEMH          

5 SEMH          

6 SLCN          

7 SLCN          

8 SLCN          

9 ASD          

10 ASD          

11 ASD          

12 ASD          

13 SLCN          

14 ASD          

15 SLCN          

16 SEMH          

17 SEMH          

18 ASD          

19 ASD          

20 ASD          

 

 



 
 

 


